
WOODCROFT PRIMARY SCHOOL
London Borough of Barnet
School Term and Holiday Dates

2020/21 Academic Year
AUTUMN 2020

AUTUMN TERM 1 Wednesday 2 September - Friday 23 October (38 days)

STAFF TRAINING Wednesday 2, Thursday 3, Friday 4 (School Closed)

PUPILS RETURN Monday 7 September 2020

Half Term School Holiday Monday 26 October - Friday 30 October

AUTUMN TERM 2 Monday 2 November - Friday 18 December (35 days)

Last Day of Term Friday 18 December (Nursery Finishes Thursday 17
December) SCHOOL WAS CLOSED ON 18th DECEMBER FOLLOWING
GOVERNMENT GUIDANCE - THIS DAY WILL BE REPLACED ON MONDAY
7TH JUNE)

Christmas School Holiday Monday 21 December - Friday 1 January

SPRING 2021

SPRING TERM 1 Monday 4 January - Friday 12 February (30 days)

STAFF TRAINING Monday 4 January (School Closed)

PUPILS RETURN Tuesday 5 January 2021



Half Term School Holiday Monday 15 February - Friday 19 February

SPRING TERM 2 Monday 22 February - Wednesday 31 March (28 days)

Last Day of Term Wednesday 31 March (Nursery Finishes Tuesday 30 March)

Easter School Holiday Thursday 1 April - Friday 16 April
(Easter weekend 2 - 5 April)

SUMMER 2021

SUMMER TERM 1 Monday 19 April - Friday 28 May (29 days)

PUPILS RETURN Monday 19 April 2021 (No Staff INSET)

May Day Bank Holiday will be taken on 3 May

Half Term School holiday Monday 31 May - Friday 4 June
(Spring Bank Holiday will be taken on 31 May)

SUMMER TERM 2 Monday 7 June - Friday 23 July (35 days)

STAFF TRAINING Monday 7 June (School Closed)

PUPILS RETURN MONDAY 7 June 2021 (This is a change to the original
diary due to Government request to remain closed to pupils due to
COVID19 on 18th December 2020)

Last Day of Term Friday 23 July (Nursery Finishes Thursday 22)
Total 195 School Days (inc. 5 Training Days)



Public Holidays

Christmas Day Friday 25 December 2020

Boxing Day Monday 28 December 2020

New Year’s Day Friday 1 January 2021

Good Friday Friday 2 April 2021

Easter Monday Monday 5 April 2021

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 3 May 2021

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 31 May 2021

August Bank Holiday Monday 30 August 2021


